Chuckanut Golf Carts - How Low Can You Go?

Saturday, January 6th, 2024
Scoring Summary - $3960 Payout

1st Division
Gross
1st $340.00
2nd $290.00
3rd $240.00
Net
1st $340.00
2nd $290.00
3rd $240.00
2nd Division
Gross
1st $340.00
2nd $290.00
3rd Tie $120.00
3rd Tie $120.00
Net
1st Tie $315.00
1st Tie $315.00
3rd Tie $65.00
3rd Tie $65.00
3rd Tie $65.00
3rd Tie $65.00

Mixed Division

Gross
1st $180.00
Net
1st $180.00
2nd $100.00
Field Prizes

KP - #4 - 4 Rounds to North Bellingham
KP - #8 - 4 Rounds to Avalon Golf Links
KP - #13 - 4 Rounds to Sudden Valley
KP - #16 - 4 Rounds to Loomis Trail

T
=2
5

Gross Skins
No Skins

Net Skins
No Skins

Kyle Cooley-Austin Darnell
Bryce Hertz-Brock Hertz
Mike McGimpsey-Chris Csoka

Mike Hamblin-Jon Laffoon
Kelly Devlin-Eric Ferrier
Greg Paul-Dave Ralston

Ken Cormack-Craig Brown
Kevin S. Miller-Matt D. Miller
Dan Knutzen-Jason Springer

Brent Taylor-Kyle Taylor

Sean Clement-Nick Clement
Pat Lewis-Larry Jammes
Nathan Butters-Dylan Hardwick
Carson Sothy-Ron Kenny
Dave Gebhardt-Herman Murillo
Tony Louzao-Steve Neely

Melissa Reece-Carson Linville

Laura Haggard-Todd Haggard
Kristin Fuchs-Jason Frank

Austin Darnell
Darrin Hanson
Jonny Johnson
Mary Bradford

$690 Carry over to next event

$720 Carry over to next event

58
61
63

62
62
65
65
65
65

Score
64

66
67

Distance

22"

10"

2'9"
2'10"

Score



