## Chuckanut Golf Carts - How Low Can You Go? Saturday, January 6th, 2024

Scoring Summary - \$3960 Payout

Sconing Summary - \$3960 Payout			
1s	st Division		
Gros	SS		Score
1st	\$340.00	Kyle Cooley-Austin Darnell	57
2nd	\$290.00	Bryce Hertz-Brock Hertz	60
3rd	\$240.00	Mike McGimpsey-Chris Csoka	62
	+	······ ·······························	
Ne	t		
1st	\$340.00	Mike Hamblin-Jon Laffoon	58
	•		
2nd	\$290.00	Kelly Devlin-Eric Ferrier	61
3rd	\$240.00	Greg Paul-Dave Ralston	63
2n	d Division		
Gros	SS		Score
1st	\$340.00	Ken Cormack-Craig Brown	66
2nd	\$290.00	Kevin S. Miller-Matt D. Miller	67
3rd Tie	\$120.00	Dan Knutzen-Jason Springer	68
3rd Tie	\$120.00	Brent Taylor-Kyle Taylor	68
JIUTIE	\$120.00	Dient Tayloi-Kyle Tayloi	00
Na			
Ne	-		
1st Tie	\$315.00	Sean Clement-Nick Clement	62
1st Tie	\$315.00	Pat Lewis-Larry Jammes	62
3rd Tie	\$65.00	Nathan Butters-Dylan Hardwick	65
3rd Tie	\$65.00	Carson Sothy-Ron Kenny	65
3rd Tie	\$65.00	Dave Gebhardt-Herman Murillo	65
3rd Tie	\$65.00	Tony Louzao-Steve Neely	65
Mixed Division			
Gross			Score
1st	\$180.00	Melissa Reece-Carson Linville	64
131	\$100.00	Menssa Reece-Oarson Ennine	04
Net			
1st	\$180.00	Laura Haggard-Todd Haggard	66
2nd	\$100.00	Kristin Fuchs-Jason Frank	67
Field P			<u>Distance</u>
KP - #4 - 4 Rounds to North Bellingham		am Austin Darnell	2'2"
KP - #8 - 4 Rounds to Avalon Golf Links		nks Darrin Hanson	1'0"
KP - #13 - 4 Rounds to Sudden Valley		y Jonny Johnson	2'9"
KP - #16 - 4 Rounds to Loomis Trail		Mary Bradford	2'10"
		-	
Gross Skins		Hole	Score
No Skins		\$690 Carry over to next event	
Net Skins			
No Skins		\$720 Carry over to next event	